
INSTITUTE OF LIFE SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institute under the Dept. of Biotechnology, Ministry of 

Science & Technology, Govt. of India) 
NALCO Square , Bhubaneswar 751023, 

India 
 

शुद्धिपत्र/ CORRIGENDUM 

          Date: 12.03.2024 

 

प्राधिकृत प्राधिकरण के द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त की गई है धक धिम्िधिधित िामों को तत्परता सचूिा के धििाफ पत्र सखं्या I-

108-AM/2013-14 (भाग-VI)/320/ILS धििांक 27.02.2024 के धििाफ शाधमि धकया जाता है/ As 

approved by the competent authority the following names are hereby included to the 

shortlisted notice against letter no. I-108-AM/2013-14 (Part-VI)/320/ILS dtd. 

27.02.2024 

1.  Ms. Meghna Nayak 

2.  Mr. Dhananjay Barman 

3.  Mr. Aloke Mandi 

4.  Ashmita Singh 

5.  Monalisa Sahu 

                                                                           

सभी अन्य शतें और धियम वैसे ही रहेंगे / All other Terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

प्रशासनिक अनिकारी/ Administrative Officer 
 


